



Stockton Unified School District
Facilities and Planning Division
1942 El Pinal Drive, Stockton USD 95205-2551

Project: King Elementary School ReRoofing
Bid Number: 24-01

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Project: King Elementary School ReRoofing
Bid Number: 24-01
Bid Opening Date and Time: August 13, 2024, 2:00pm
Bid Opening Location: 1942 El Pinal Drive, Stockton USD

ATTENDEES

Organization	Representative	Contact Number	Email Address
Fresno Roofing	N/A	N/A	N/A
Water Proofing	Robert Wyllie	209 256 6777	
Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Javier Solis	510-953-0790	estimating@bestcontracting.com
King's Roofing	Michael C. Sampang	209 597 7438	michael@kingsroofing.net
PAC Shield	Anthony Lozano	209 688 3951	alozano@pacshield.com



Stockton Unified School District
Facilities and Planning Division
1942 El Pinal Drive, Stockton USD 95205-2551

Project: King Elementary School ReRoofing
Bid Number: 24-01



Stockton Unified School District
 Facilities and Planning Division
 1942 El Pinal Drive, Stockton USD 95205-2551

Project: King Elementary School ReRoofing
 Bid Number: 24-01

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Bidder	Bid Form	a) Bid Bond	b) Sub List	c) Site Visit Certification	d) Non-Collusion	e) Iran Contracting Certification	f) Federal Debarment Certification	g) Byrd Anti-Lobbying Certification	Bid Amount
Fresno	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$ 3,989,000
Waterproofing	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$ 3,498,800
Best	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$ 2,515,350
Kings Roofing	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			\$ 2,993,780
Patel Passhield	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$ 2,849,999



Stockton Unified School District
Facilities and Planning Division
1942 El Pinal Drive, Stockton USD 95205-2551

Project: King Elementary School ReRoofing
Bid Number: 24-01
